© 2018 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 071318
littelfuse.com 1 of 4
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
Dimensions mm (inches)
SPXV-S SERIES SOLAR FUSE
1500 Vdc • 1 – 30 A
Specifications

	 REACH
Country of Origin	 Mexico
Part Numbering System
SPXV  xxx   T  XS
Package Quantity
Series Plating
Amp Code
T = 10
L = 50
XS = Silver Plated
Refer to Amp Code
Column in Electrical
Specifications Table
SERIES AMP PACKAGE
QUANTITY
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
SPXVS 6 10 SPXV006-S SPXV006.TXS
SPXVS 20 50 SPXV020-S SPXV020.LXS
Description
The Littelfuse SPXC-S silver plated solar string fuse is
designed specifically for 1-30 A 1500 Vdc applications.
Features/Benefits
•	 10 x 85 mm package size
•	 UL 248-19 Listed
•	 Meets IEC 60269-6 electrical performance requirements
•	 Up to 50,000A interrupting rating
Applications
•	 Inverters
•	 Combiner boxes
Web Resources
Download technical resources at:
littelfuse.com/spxvs
1 – 20 A
25 – 30 A
84.65
(3.333)
84.65
(3.333) 13.72
(0.540)
10.00
(0.394)
10.31
(.406)
© 2018 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 071318
littelfuse.com 2 of 4
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
Ordering Information
SPXV-S SERIES SOLAR FUSE
SERIES AMPERAGE AMP CODE CATALOG NUMBER PRODUCT MARKING PACK QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC
SPXV 1 006. SPXV006-S SPXV 1-S
10 SPXV001.TXS 07945822105
50 SPXV001.LXS 07945822106
SPXV 2 008. SPXV008-S SPXV 2-S
10 SPXV002.TXS 07945822107
50 SPXV002.LXS 07945822108
SPXV 2.25 010. SPXV010-S SPXV 2 1/4-S
10 SPXV2.25TXS 07945822109
50 SPXV2.25LXS 07945822110
SPXV 2.5 012. SPXV012-S SPXV 2 1/2-S
10 SPXV02.5TXS 07945822111
50 SPXV02.5LXS 07945822112
SPXV 3 015. SPXV015-S SPXV 3-S
10 SPXV003.TXS 07945822113
50 SPXV003.LXS 07945822114
SPXV 3.5 020. SPXV020-S SPXV 3 1/2-S
10 SPXV03.5TXS 07945822115
50 SPXV03.5LXS 07945822116
SPXV 4 025. SPXV025-S SPXV 4-S
10 SPXV004.TXS 07945819882
50 SPXV004.LXS 07945819884
SPXV 5 030. SPXV030-S SPXV 5-S
10 SPXV005.TXS 07945819886
50 SPXV005.LXS 07945819888
SPXV 6 006. SPXV006-S SPXV 6-S
10 SPXV006.TXS 07945884279
50 SPXV006.LXS 07945884278
SPXV 8 008. SPXV008-S SPXV 8-S
10 SPXV008.TXS 07945884281
50 SPXV008.LXS 07945884280
SPXV 10 010. SPXV010-S SPXV 10-S
10 SPXV010.TXS 07945884283
50 SPXV010.LXS 07945884282
SPXV 12 012. SPXV012-S SPXV 12-S
10 SPXV012.TXS 07945884285
50 SPXV012.LXS 07945884284
SPXV 15 015. SPXV015-S SPXV 15-S
10 SPXV015.TXS 07945884287
50 SPXV015.LXS 07945884286
SPXV 20 020. SPXV020-S SPXV 20-S
10 SPXV020.TXS 07945884289
50 SPXV020.LXS 07945884288
SPXV 25 025. SPXV025-S SPXV 25-S
10 SPXV025.TXS 07945884291
50 SPXV025.LXS 07945884290
SPXV 30 030. SPXV030-S SPXV 30-S
10 SPXV030.TXS 07945884293
50 SPXV030.LXS 0794588429
AMPERAGE
VOLTAGE INTERRUPTING
RATING NOM COLD
RESISTANCE (ohm)